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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2022-23 

Branch: Computer Science & Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Ashwini  Maled 2HN18CS005 2023 Aashwinim3@gmail.com  Member 

2.  Rohit Gadiwaddar  2HN18CS022 2023 rohitp132000@gmail.com Member 

3.  Aftabahmad Qazi 2HN19CS001 2023 aqazi6260@gmail.com Member 

4.  Aishwarya Magadum 2HN19CS002 2023 aishwaryamagadum08@gmail.com Member 

5.  Akhilesh Hallolli 2HN19CS003 2023 akhileshhallolli@gmail.com Member 

6.  Akshata Mokashi 2HN19CS004 2023 akshatamokashi01201@gmail.com Member 

7.  Amruta Gudimani 2HN19CS005 2023 amrutagudimani@gmail.com Member 

8.  Ashwathraj Nerli 2HN19CS007 2023 nerliashwathraj@gmail.com Member 

9.  Bandavva Satigoudar 2HN19CS008 2023 satigoudarbandavva@gmail.com Member 

10.  Basavaraj 2HN19CS009 2023 basavarajbhandare12345@gmail.com Member 

11.  Chaitra Yapalaparvi 2HN19CS010 2023 yapalaparvichaitra@gmail.com Member 

12.  Daneshwari Sultanpure  2HN19CS011 2023 sultanpurerani@gmail.com  Member 

13.  Digvijay Pattanakodi 2HN19CS012 2023 digvijaymp48@gmail.com Member 

14.  Ganesh Hegade  2HN19CS013 2023 ganeshhegade1609@gmail.com  Member 

15.  Harfa Mujawar 2HN19CS014 2023 harfamujawar05@gmail.com Member 

16.  KARTIK KUMBAR 2HN19CS015 2023 kartikkumbar19@gmail.com Member 

17.  Keerti Chajagoud 2HN19CS016 2023 keertichajagoud@gmail.com Member 

18.  Megha chanabasanavar  2HN19CS017 2023 meghachanabasanavar@gmail.com Member 

19.  Mithila Sutar 2HN19CS018 2023 mithilasutar19@gmail.com Member 

20.  Muzammil Patel 2HN19CS019 2023 Muzammilp1162@gmail.com Member 

21.  Nivedita L Udapudi 2HN19CS020 2023 nlu3327@gmail.com Member 

22.  Padma Borannvar 2HN19CS021 2023 padma21901@gmail.com Member 

23.  Pradeep kamate 2HN19CS022 2023 kamatepradeep730@gmail.com Member 

24.  Pradeep raghannavar 2HN19CS023 2023 pradeepraghannavar8@gmail.com Member 

25.  Prajakta burli 2HN19CS024 2023 Prajaktaburli@gmail.com  Member 

26.  Pranav Gaddi 2HN19CS026 2023 pranavgaddi5@gmail.com  Member 
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27.  Prasad Hiremath  2HN19CS027 2023 hiremathprasad20@gamil.com  Member 

28.  Priyanka Kurbet 2HN19CS029 2023 priyankakurbet775@gmail.com Member 

29.  Rohit Mali 2HN19CS030 2023 rohitmali99339@gmail.com Member 

30.  Sahana s Naik 2HN19CS031 2023 sahananaik557@gmail.com Member 

31.  Sahana Patil 2HN19CS032 2023 sahana19patil@gmail.com Member 

32.  Sahana Praveen telsang 2HN19CS033 2023 sahanatelsang@gmail.com Member 

33.  Sakshi Patil 2HN19CS034 2023 patilsakshianp@gmail.com Member 

34.  Samiksha 2HN19CS035 2023 samikshac1008@gmail.com Member 

35.  Seema Tugadalli 2HN19CS036 2023 s3944624@gmail.com Member 

36.  Nihal shaikh 2HN19CS037 2023 nihalshaikh357nss@gmail.com Member 

37.  Sharanabasapp m Chalikar 2HN19CS038 2023 sharanuchalikar03@gmail.com Member 

38.  Sneha Shitole 2HN19CS039 2023 snehashitole0805@gmail.com Member 

39.  Sneha S Hirekodi 2HN19CS040 2023 snehahirekodi@gmail.com Member 

40.  Sneha Ganachari 2HN19CS041 2023 snehavganachari2001@gmail.com Member 

41.  Solapure Amrut 2HN19CS042 2023 amrutsolapure2001@gmail.com Member 

42.  Soumya kadam  2HN19CS043 2023 soumyakadam47@gmail.com  Member 

43.  Suprita Sindhur 2HN19CS045 2023 supritasindhur10@gmail.com Member 

44.  Vaibhavi Desai 2HN19CS046 2023 Vaibhavidesai271220@gmail.com  Member 

45.  Veeresh veerabhadranavar 2HN19CS047 2023 Veeruu2001@gmail.com  Member 

46.  Vineet Gandolli 2HN19CS048 2023 rgvineetgandolli@gmail.com Member 

47.  Viresh omkar 2HN19CS049 2023 omkarviresh@gmail.com Member 

48.  Anupriya Mugalkhod 2HN20CS400 2023 anumugalkhod001@gmail.com Member 

49.  Meenaxi Baad  2HN20CS401 2023 Meenakshibaad456@gmail.com  Member 

50.  Priyanka Ningai 2HN20CS402 2023 priyaningai23111999@gmail.com Member 

51.  Sunil sutar 2HN20CS403 2023 Sunilasutar39@gmail.com Member 
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